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Network Theatre Company
Production Schedule

Use this form to schedule your production. It should be circulated to the production team and kept up-to-date throughout the production process. All dates, including the exact number of rehearsals and performances, and any subsequent changes, must be agreed with the Diary Manager: diary@networktheatre.org 
It is not always possible to accommodate all rehearsals in Network Theatre. In these cases, the Diary Manager will liaise with you to book a local rehearsal space.
	Production Name
	When We Are Married - Director Fred Johnson

	2019
	Location
	Date
	Time

	Reading
	Network Theatre
	Thursday 29 August
	1900 – 2200

	Auditions
	1
	Network Theatre
	Tuesday 17 Sept
	1900 – 2200

	
	2
	Network Theatre
	Thursday 19 Sept
	1900 – 2200

	
	
	
	
	

	Rehearsals/Calls
	1
	Network Theatre
	Monday 21 October
	1900 – 2200

	
	2
	Network Theatre
	Wednesday 23 Oct
	1900 – 2200

	
	3
	Network Theatre
	Friday 25 October
	1000 – 1600

	
	4
	Network Theatre
	Monday 28 October
	1900 – 2200

	
	5
	Network Theatre
	Wednesday 30 Oct
	1900 – 2200

	
	6
	Network Theatre
	Monday 4 Nov
	1900 – 2200

	
	7
	Network Theatre
	Wednesday 6 Nov
	1900 – 2200

	
	8
	Network Theatre
	Friday 8 Nov
	1900 – 2200

	
	9
	Network Theatre
	Monday 11 Nov
	1900 – 2200

	
	10
	Network Theatre
	Wednesday 13 Nov
	1900 – 2200

	
	11
	Network Theatre
	Friday 15 Nov
	1900 – 2200

	
	12
	Network Theatre
	Monday 18 Nov
	1900 – 2200

	
	13
	Network Theatre
	Wednesday 20 Nov
	1900 – 2200

	
	14
	Network Theatre
	Friday 22 Nov
	1900 – 2200

	
	15
	Network Theatre
	Monday 25 Nov
	1900 – 2200

	
	16
	Network Theatre
	Wednesday 27 Nov
	1900 – 2200

	
	17
	Network Theatre
	Friday 29 Nov
	1900 – 2200

	
	
	
	
	

	Set Build and Techs, incl. Tech Rehearsal
	1
	Network Theatre
	Sat 16 - Sun 17 Nov
	All Day

	
	2
	Network Theatre
	Sat 23 – Sun 24 Nov
	All Day

	
	3
	Network Theatre
	Sat 30 Nov – Sun 1 Dec
	All Day

	
	
	
	

	Dress Rehearsal
	Network Theatre
	Monday 2 December
	1830 - 2200

	Performances
	1
	Network Theatre
	Wednesday 4 Dec
	1830 - 2200

	
	2
	Network Theatre
	Thursday 5 Dec
	1830 - 2200

	
	3
	Network Theatre
	Friday 6 Dec
	1830 - 2200

	
	4
	Network Theatre
	Saturday 7 Dec
	1830 - 2200

	Get-Out
	Network Theatre
	Saturday 7 Dec
	2200 - 
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